
Bei der VegetoDynamik Behandlung kommen noch ca. 10 Minuten extra dazu.
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€ 80
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€ 48

€ 15

Gesichtsbehandlung
60 Minuten Relaxtime
90 Minuten Relaxtime

Extras
Augenbrauen facionieren 
Augenbraun färben
Wimpern färben
Wimpern & Augenbrauen 
färben

LashLift

Hände
Maniküre
+ Striplac (= Gellack)

Füße
Pediküre
+ Striplac (= Gellack)

Waxing
Oberlippe
Kinn
Arme 
Achseln
Bikinizone
Beine komplett
Beine - Unterschenkel

Vegetodynamik
45 Minuten Verwöhnzeit
60 Minuten Verwöhnzeit
90 Minuten Verwöhnzeit

30 Minuten Massage

€ 10
€ 10
€ 25
€ 15
€ 20
€ 48

€ 29

THE BLACK SPA

€ 45


